
 

TOWN OF ST. MICHAELS 

COSM MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 

CALENDAR YEAR 2024 

 

*Schedule is subject to change for Closed and Special Sessions and the 

Maryland Municipal League Summer Conference 

 

Regular Schedule: 

Working Session                                  Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

Legislative Session Wednesday, January 24, 2024 

 

Working Session                                  Wednesday, February 14, 2024 

Legislative Session Wednesday, February 28, 2024 

 

Working Session                                  Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

Legislative Session Wednesday, March 27, 2024 

 

Working Session                                  Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

Legislative Session Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

 

Working Session                                  Wednesday, May 8, 2024 

Legislative Session Wednesday, May 22, 2024 

 

Summer Schedule: 

Working & Legislative Session Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

 

Working & Legislative Session Wednesday, July 10, 2024 

 

Working & Legislative Session Wednesday, August 14, 2024 

 

Regular Schedule: 

Working Session                                  Wednesday, September 11, 2024 

Legislative Session Wednesday, September 25, 2024 

 

Working Session                                  Wednesday, October 9, 2024 

Legislative Session Wednesday, October 23, 2024 

 

Holiday Schedule: 

Working & Legislative Session Wednesday, November 13, 2024 

 

Working & Legislative Session Wednesday, December 11, 2024 

 

 


